
Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-19Dinsdag dubbel league 18-1928/05/2019   Week 35 of 35 Page 1

Tuesday   20:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 de Duuvels 113 ½ 61 ½ 326 65 56526 49886 474 1675 509 1799
2 8 2 Destroyers 106 ½ 68 ½ 380 27 56302 50774 447 1649 487 1777
3 7 1 J.T.M.N. 102 73 343 53 56312 49808 485 1695 521 1805
4 4 6 Vogoedt 83 92 331 61 55180 46860 421 1494 483 1674
5 1 3 Double Trouble 79 96 316 72 54279 44431 428 1408 488 1684
6 5 7 Dolly Dots 75 100 290 90 54125 42613 405 1414 460 1665
7 6 8 Lucky Strikes 71 104 336 58 51272 42116 393 1442 458 1698
8 3 5 Bommen Berend 70 105 268 106 53275 39479 452 1569 494 1737

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Dolly Dots 397 386 379 372 1534 0 <---> de Duuvels 448 409 476 403 1736 5
3-4 J.T.M.N. 483 436 422 408 1749 5 <---> Vogoedt 390 363 418 394 1565 0
5-6 Destroyers 422 414 417 403 1656 4 <---> Lucky Strikes 371 406 362 405 1544 1
7-8 Bommen Berend 359 395 376 348 1478 2 <---> Double Trouble 426 368 346 374 1514 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 456 J.T.M.N. 451 de Duuvels 394 Destroyers
Scratch Series 1641 J.T.M.N. 1636 de Duuvels 1544 Destroyers

Handicap Game 483 J.T.M.N. 476 de Duuvels 426 Double Trouble
Handicap Series 1749 J.T.M.N. 1736 de Duuvels 1656 Destroyers

Men Scratch Game 245 Robert Doornink 243 Wesley Doornink 239 Erik Hilferink
Scratch Series 922 Erik Hilferink 864 Jitse Schultinga 853 Robert Doornink

Handicap Game 266 Wesley Doornink 263 Robert Doornink 243 Glenn Doornink
Handicap Series 934 Erik Hilferink 925 Robert Doornink 880 Jitse Schultinga

Women Scratch Game 179 Ellina Faas 175 Herma Elzen 161 Lies VerheijSeegers
Scratch Series 644 Ellina Faas 585 Helga RuyterWildt 582 Herma Elzen

Handicap Game 217 Herma Elzen 215 Lies VerheijSeegers 209 Ellina Faas
Handicap Series 767 Gerdi Bisselink 764 Ellina Faas 753 Helga RuyterWildt

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 485 J.T.M.N. 474 de Duuvels 452 Bommen Berend
Scratch Series 1695 J.T.M.N. 1675 de Duuvels 1649 Destroyers

Handicap Game 521 J.T.M.N. 509 de Duuvels 494 Bommen Berend
Handicap Series 1805 J.T.M.N. 1799 de Duuvels 1777 Destroyers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Jitse Schultinga 277 Erik Hilferink 268 Glenn Doornink
Scratch Series 963 Erik Hilferink 954 Jitse Schultinga 924 Glenn Doornink

Handicap Game 306 Jitse Schultinga 279 Erik Hilferink 275 Glenn Doornink
Handicap Series 972 Jitse Schultinga 971 Erik Hilferink 952 Glenn Doornink

Women Scratch Game 234 Ellina Faas 219 Marianne Bergmans 207 Maaike Schultinga
207 Helga RuyterWildt

Scratch Series 743 Ellina Faas 730 Marianne Bergmans 697 Maaike Schultinga
Handicap Game 266 Ellina Faas 255 Marianne Bergmans 252 Helga RuyterWildt

Handicap Series 889 Ellina Faas 874 Marianne Bergmans 867 Lies VerheijSeegers

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - J.T.M.N.

1 Maaike Schultinga 153 39 16554 108 694 581 0 0
2 Nick Scholten 190 14 4568 24 780 751 0 0

17 Jitse Schultinga 204 4 22036 108 924 811 213 217 209 225 864 880
27 Wesley Doornink 179 21 4475 25 745 715 243 192 186 156 777 869
18 Tiemen Schultinga 149 42 895 6 605 594 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Destroyers
3 Markus Wisniewski 173 25 18697 108 791 678 167 167 150 138 622 722
4 Erik Hilferink 207 2 17182 83 914 826 227 219 239 237 922 934

19 Ger V. Hattum 163 32 12402 76 718 637 0 0
3 - Double Trouble

5 Herma D. Elzen 150 42 19051 127 730 598 175 141 130 136 582 750
6 Ellina Faas 166 30 19868 119 673 549 179 155 144 166 644 764

20 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 151 41 2274 15 614 594 0 0
21 Brian Polman 171 27 3086 18 698 675 0 0

4 - de Duuvels
7 Andre Bolder 127 58 8150 64 554 485 0 0
8 Glenn Doornink 199 7 27141 136 859 718 178 200 236 169 783 811

22 Stien Bolder bk121 62 0 0 0 0
28 Robert Doornink 186 16 13411 72 801 724 245 184 215 209 853 925

5 - Bommen Berend
9 Gerdi Bisselink 140 49 17375 124 673 544 126 157 152 136 571 767

10 Mark Jansen 128 57 15210 118 528 405 128 133 119 107 487 711
25 Patrick Zweers 176 23 4591 26 719 688 0 0
26 Jacco Reinders 191 13 2303 12 769 752 0 0

6 - Vogoedt

11 Helga RuyterWildt 149 42 20877 140 723 578 154 123 150 158 585 753
12 Thijs D. Vries 182 19 22633 124 791 662 175 179 207 175 736 812
23 Hans Sommer 209 0 3350 16 850 829 0 0

7 - Dolly Dots
13 Lies VerheijSeegers 131 55 14253 108 531 418 128 161 124 102 515 731
14 Marianne Bergmans 159 35 19154 120 686 561 0 0
24 Danny Willems 177 23 9206 52 762 705 192 148 178 193 711 803

8 - Lucky Strikes
15 Gradus Albers 170 28 8850 52 726 669 a155 a155 a155 a155 620 732
16 William Schepers 166 30 20015 120 693 568 158 193 149 192 692 812
29 Rein Wevers 132 54 5843 44 541 492 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hans Sommer 3350 16 209 265 892 0
Erik Hilferink 17182 83 207 277 963 227 219 239 237 922
Jitse Schultinga 22036 108 204 300 954 213 217 209 225 864
Glenn Doornink 27141 136 199 268 924 178 200 236 169 783
Jacco Reinders 2303 12 191 242 862 0
Nick Scholten 4568 24 190 246 784 0
Robert Doornink 13411 72 186 248 853 245 184 215 209 853
Thijs D. Vries 22633 124 182 225 811 175 179 207 175 736
Wesley Doornink 4475 25 179 243 793 243 192 186 156 777
Danny Willems 9206 52 177 230 781 192 148 178 193 711
Patrick Zweers 4591 26 176 243 732 0
Markus Wisniewski 18697 108 173 233 793 167 167 150 138 622
Brian Polman 3086 18 171 224 687 0
Gradus Albers 8850 52 170 237 772 a155 a155 a155 a155 620
William Schepers 20015 120 166 220 777 158 193 149 192 692
Ger V. Hattum 12402 76 163 238 754 0
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 2274 15 151 167 610 0
Tiemen Schultinga 895 6 149 192 470 0
Rein Wevers 5843 44 132 184 632 0
Mark Jansen 15210 118 128 195 678 128 133 119 107 487
Andre Bolder 8150 64 127 171 564 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ellina Faas 19868 119 166 234 743 179 155 144 166 644
Marianne Bergmans 19154 120 159 219 730 0
Maaike Schultinga 16554 108 153 207 697 0
Herma D. Elzen 19051 127 150 205 688 175 141 130 136 582
Helga RuyterWildt 20877 140 149 207 683 154 123 150 158 585
Gerdi Bisselink 17375 124 140 190 660 126 157 152 136 571
Lies VerheijSeegers 14253 108 131 182 643 128 161 124 102 515
Stien Bolder 0 0 bk121 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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